The Grand Lodge of Iowa, A.F. & A.M.
GRAND LODGE BULLETIN
         Volume 123  Number 3      Cedar Rapids, Iowa  September 2021
“Because I Am A Mason”
2020-2021 Grand Lodge Officers
Please join us for the 177th Annual Communication of the Grand Lodge of Iowa
at the River Center in Davenport
50

Monday, September 6, 2021 Ottumwa Lodge No. 16,
611 E Pennsylvania Ave,.................................9:00 A.M.
Thursday, September 16, 2021 Grand Lodge School,
Davenport.........................................................8:00 A.M.
Thursday, October 14, 2021 Warren Lodge No. 53,
1606 W. 2nd St, Indianola...............................5:30 P.M.
Friday, October 15, 2021 Paul Revere Lodge No.
638, 303 Front St., Lucas...............................9:00 A.M.
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Trial Lodge No. 532,
884 Glen Dr., Moville.........................................5:30 P.M.
Friday, November 19, 2021 Signet Lodge No. 264,
2002 N. Highway 71,Carroll............................9:00 A.M.
Thursday, March 24, 2022 Thursday, March 24, 2022 Grove Lodge No. 492, Grove Lodge No. 492,
Washington St., Marne.....................................5:30 P.M.Washington St., Marne.....................................5:30 P.M.
Friday, March 25, 2022 Friday, March 25, 2022 South Gate Lodge No. 657,South Gate Lodge No. 657,
1111 Randolph St., Des Moines......................9:00 A.M.1111 Randolph St., Des Moines......................9:00 A.M.
Thursday, April 14, 2022 Thursday, April 14, 2022 Rhodes Lodge No. 303, Rhodes Lodge No. 303,
505 W Mulberry, Ogden...................................5:30 P.M.505 W Mulberry, Ogden...................................5:30 P.M.
Friday, April 15, 2022  Friday, April 15, 2022  Osceola Lodge No. 77,  Osceola Lodge No. 77,
100 S. Park St., Osceola..................................9:00 A.M.100 S. Park St., Osceola..................................9:00 A.M.
Thursday, May 19, 2022 Thursday, May 19, 2022 West Union Lodge No. 69, West Union Lodge No. 69,
132 S. Vine St., West Union............................5:30 P.M.132 S. Vine St., West Union............................5:30 P.M.
Friday, May 20, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022 Mizpah Lodge No. 639, Mizpah Lodge No. 639,
616 A Ave. NE., Cedar Rapids........................9:00 A.M.616 A Ave. NE., Cedar Rapids........................9:00 A.M.
Thursday, June 16, 2022 Thursday, June 16, 2022 Star Lodge No. 115, Star Lodge No. 115,
233 S State St., Madrid....................................5:30 P.M.233 S State St., Madrid....................................5:30 P.M.
Friday, July 15, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022 Mount Pleasant Lodge No. 8, Mount Pleasant Lodge No. 8,
206 N Main St., Mount Pleasant.....................9:00 A.M.206 N Main St., Mount Pleasant.....................9:00 A.M.
Saturday, August 27, 2022 Saturday, August 27, 2022 Adel Lodge No. 80, Adel Lodge No. 80,
411 S 12th St., Adel..........................................9:00 A.M.411 S 12th St., Adel..........................................9:00 A.M.
Monday September 5, 2022Monday September 5, 2022 Ottumwa Lodge No. 16,  Ottumwa Lodge No. 16,
611 E. Pennsylvania Ave, Ottumwa ...............9:00 A.M.611 E. Pennsylvania Ave, Ottumwa ...............9:00 A.M.
Abraham Lincoln Impersonater Abraham Lincoln Impersonater
Lee Williams from Atlantic, Iowa will presentLee Williams from Atlantic, Iowa will present
“A man of character, honesty and compassion”.“A man of character, honesty and compassion”.
Thursday, September 16, 2021Thursday, September 16, 2021